

RCT ARCT/18/2023

CNR No.: DLWT01-008733-2023

GURUDWARA SRI GURU SINGH SABHA , THROUGH ITS RATTAN
SINGH

Vs.

MR KANWALJIT SINGH NANDA

23.1.2024

Present: Sh. Sumit Gaba, Advocate for appellant.
Sh. Jai Narayan, Advocate for respondent.

Reply along with Vakalatnama and documents filed. Copy
supplied.

Let trial court record be summoned.

Put up for arguments on **27.2.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar)
Rent Control Tribunal
West District, THC, Delhi/23.1.2024