

RCT ARCT/18/2023

CNR No.: DLWT01-008733-2023

Gurudwara Sri Guru Singh Sabha, Through Its Rattan Singh
Vs.

Mr Kanwaljit Singh Nanda

19.4.2024

Present: Sh. Sumit Gaba, Advocate for appellant.

Respondent with Sh. Brij Ballabh Tiwari, Advocate.

At joint request, be listed for arguments on
21.5.2024.

Let parties appear in person.

(Vinod Kumar)
Rent Control Tribunal
West, THC, Delhi/19.4.2024