

RCT ARCT No. 18/23 GURUDWARA SRI GURU SINGH SABHA ,
THROUGH ITS RATTAN SINGH Vs. MR KANWALJIT SINGH
NANDA
CNR No. DLWT01-008733-2023

14.07.2025

Present: Sh. Adarsh Malik, Proxy Counsel for the appellant
Ms. Jyoti, Proxy Counsel for the respondent with
respondent.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the
purpose already fixed for **05.08.2025**.

(Reader)

14.07.2025