

Rct Arct No. 18/23
Gurudwara Sri Guru Singh Sabha, Through Its
Rattan Singh v. Mr Kanwaljit Singh Nanda
CNR No. DLWT01-008733-2023

27.03.2026

Present: Sh. Sumit Gaba, Ld. Counsel for the appellant through VC.
Sh. Brij Ballabh Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
with the respondent.

Arguments addressed.

Put up for clarifications, if any / judgment on **20.04.2026**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/27.03.2026